

## ENTICING CAKES

# VEGAN & GLUTEN-FREE INGREDIENT INFORMATION

PLEASE EMAIL [LIANNA@ENTICINGBAKERY.COM](mailto:LIANNA@ENTICINGBAKERY.COM) FOR ANY MISSING OR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.  
ALL PRODUCTS ARE MADE FROM SCRATCH, WHICH ARE LISTED IN BOLD; HOWEVER, SOME INGREDIENTS CONTAIN SUB-INGREDIENTS, WHICH ARE LISTED IN PARENTHESIS. PLEASE NOTIFY ENTICING CAKES OF ANY ALLERGIES, AS ALL ITEMS ARE PRODUCED IN A COMMON FACILITY WHERE CROSS CONTAMINATION MAY OCCUR.

### -----VEGAN & GLUTEN-FREE CAKES-----

**CARROT CAKE:** **GLUTEN-FREE FLOUR** (Garbanzo Bean Flour, Potato Starch, Tapioca Flour, Whole Grain Sweet White Sorghum Flour, Fava Bean Flour), **CARROTS**, **BROWN SUGAR** (Cane Sugar, Cane Molasses), **APPLE SAUCE** ( Apples, Water, Ascorbic Acid), **CANOLA OIL**, **ORGANIC CANE SUGAR**, **VANILLA EXTRACT** (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), **CINNAMON**, **UNSWEETENED COCONUT**, **WALNUTS**, **XANTHAN GUM**, **BAKING SODA** (Sodium Bicarbonate), **BAKING POWDER** (Cornstarch, Sodium Bicarbonate, Monocalcium Phosphate), **SEA SALT**.

**CHOCOLATE CAKE:** **GLUTEN-FREE FLOUR** (Garbanzo Bean Flour, Potato Starch, Tapioca Flour, Whole Grain Sweet White Sorghum Flour, Fava Bean Flour), **ALMOND MILK** (Filtered Water, Almonds, Calcium Carbonate, Sea Salt, Potassium Citrate, Sunflower Lecithin, Gellan Gum, Natural Flavors, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D2, Natural Vitamin E), **CANOLA OIL**, **ORGANIC CANE SUGAR**, **COCOA POWDER**, **VANILLA EXTRACT** (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), **XANTHAN GUM**, **BAKING SODA** (Sodium Bicarbonate), **BAKING POWDER** (Cornstarch, Sodium Bicarbonate, Monocalcium Phosphate), **SEA SALT**.

**VANILLA CAKE:** **GLUTEN-FREE FLOUR** (Garbanzo Bean Flour, Potato Starch, Tapioca Flour, Whole Grain Sweet White Sorghum Flour, Fava Bean Flour), **ALMOND MILK** (Filtered Water, Almonds, Calcium Carbonate, Sea Salt, Potassium Citrate, Sunflower Lecithin, Gellan Gum, Natural Flavors, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D2, Natural Vitamin E), **CANOLA OIL**, **ORGANIC CANE SUGAR**, **VANILLA EXTRACT** (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT), **XANTHAN GUM**, **BAKING SODA** (Sodium Bicarbonate), **BAKING POWDER** (Cornstarch, Sodium Bicarbonate, Monocalcium Phosphate), **SEA SALT**.

### -----VEGAN & GLUTEN-FREE FROSTINGS/FILLINGS-----

**CHOCOLATE GANACHE:** **CHOCOLATE CHIPS** (Unsweetened Chocolate, Cane Sugar), **COCONUT OIL**.

**CHOCOLATE ICING:** **EXPELLAR PRESSED ORGANIC PALM FRUIT OIL**, **CONFECTIONER'S SUGAR** (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), **COCOA POWDER**, **VANILLA EXTRACT** (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT).

**ESPRESSO ICING:** **EXPELLAR PRESSED ORGANIC PALM FRUIT OIL, CONFECTIONER'S SUGAR** (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), **COFFEE, VANILLA EXTRACT** (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT).

**PEANUT BUTTER ICING:** **EXPELLAR PRESSED ORGANIC PALM FRUIT OIL, CONFECTIONER'S SUGAR** (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), **PEANUT BUTTER** (Peanuts, Sugar, Hydrogenated Rapeseed Oil, Salt, Partially Hydrogenated Cottonseed Oil), **VANILLA EXTRACT** (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT).

**VANILLA ICING:** **EXPELLAR PRESSED ORGANIC PALM FRUIT OIL, CONFECTIONER'S SUGAR** (Cane Sugar, Cornstarch), **VANILLA EXTRACT** (Water, Alcohol 43%, Artificial Flavors, Citric Acid, Phosphoric Acid, BHT).

## -----VEGAN & GLUTEN-FREE GARNISHES-----

ALMONDS

CHOCOLATE CHIPS: (Unsweetened Chocolate, Cane Sugar)

COCONUT

PECANS

WALNUTS